



AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Petrochemicals (Manufacturers & Traders of Bitumen & Bituminous Products) • Logistics for Bitumen & LPG • Wind Mills.

CIN NO.: L99999MH1995PLC084618

November 15, 2021

To,

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code – 531921	National Stock Exchange of India Limited 'Exchange Plaza' C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: AGARIND; Series: EQ
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Financial Result - Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copy of the newspaper advertisement published in the Business Standard and Mumbai Prattakal. The same has been made available on the Company's website www.aicltd.in.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited

Dipali Pitale
Dipali Pitale

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Registered Office : "Eastern Court", 201/202, Plot No.12, V.N. Purav Marg, S. T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071.

• Tel: +91-22-25291149/50. • Fax: + 91-22-25291147. • E-mail : contact@aicltd.in

• Website : www.aicltd.in



AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED.									
Regd. Office : Unit 201-202, Eastern Court, Sion Trombay Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071. Tel No. 022-25291149/50, Fax : 022-25291147 CIN : L99999MH11995PLC084613 Web Site : www.aicld.in, Email : contact@aicld.in									
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021									
S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated			(Rs. In Lakhs)	
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Half Year ended 30/09/2021	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021	Half Year ended 30/09/2021	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020	Standalone FY ended 31/03/2021	Consolidated FY ended 31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	12,357.43	49,051.18	8,225.81	15,894.73	56,818.11	9,514.56	83,829.32	90,481.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	354.53	1,337.14	92.07	527.04	2,306.13	240.95	2,963.87	4,869.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	354.53	1,337.14	92.07	527.04	2,306.13	240.95	2,963.87	4,869.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	258.76	976.37	68.07	427.98	1,935.07	217.41	2,155.20	4,053.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	258.76	976.37	68.07	423.80	1,979.19	181.84	2,162.75	4,013.68
6	Equity Share Capital	1,246.58	1,246.58	1,025.87	1,246.58	1,246.58	1,025.87	1,025.87	1,025.87
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	-	-	-	-	15,525.58	18,584.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic (₹) :	2.13	8.05	0.66	3.53	15.96	2.12	21.01	39.51
	2. Diluted (₹) :	2.13	8.05	0.66	3.53	15.96	2.12	21.01	39.51

NOTES:

- The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Six Months Ended on September, 30, 2021 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited ("The Company") drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015 and various Circulars issued under such Regulations from time to time are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors today i.e. November 12, 2021. These financial results are available at the Company's and Stock Exchanges' websites.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.
- During the period under review, on August 13, 2021, the Company converted 6,19,000 Warrants into 6,19,000 Equity Shares of the Face Value of Rs 10/- each at a premium of Rs. 95.20/- per share out of total 35,11,000 Warrants allotted earlier under the Promoters Category and Public Category pursuant to Chapter V (Preferential Issue) of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2015 as amended and in accordance with the Shareholders' approval vide Special Resolution dated February 10, 2021. The allotted Equity Shares have been listed on BSE and NSE. On October 20, 2021, the Company further converted 7,43,000 Warrants into 7,43,000 Equity Shares on the similar terms and conditions of the Preferential Issue to the warrant holders under the promoters category and the public category as stated here in above. Applications for trading approvals from the BSE & NSE with regard to these equity shares have already been made to the respective Stock Exchanges.
- During the period under review, at the Twenty Seventh Annual General Meeting of the Company held on September 30, 2021, the Members of the Company approved a Dividend of Rs. 1.80/- per equity share of the Company for the FY ended on March 31, 2021, which was earlier recommended by the Board of Directors of the Company. The Company has paid and distributed the approved Dividend to all the members entitled to receive the same, in accordance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules made there under, as amended.
- The Company is in the business of manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Bituminous products, Transportation of Bitumen & LPG and the power generation through Wind Mills. These businesses are of seasonal nature due to which revenue gets varied. Company's Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - Bituminex Cochín Private Limited is also in the business of manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Bituminous products whereas its Overseas Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - AICL Overseas FZ-LLC, RAS AL KHAIMAH, UAE is in the business activity of ship chartering and is in possession of specialized Bitumen Vessels and is carrying its commercial operations in accordance with the guidelines / notifications with regard to Overseas Direct Investments (ODI) issued by the Reserve Bank of India from time to time. Agarwal Translink Private Limited is another Indian Wholly Own Subsidiary of the Company which is engaged in the business of transportation of Bitumen, LPG, LSHS and owns large fleet of specialized Bitumen Tankers and also operates a BPLC Petrol Pump in Shahpur, Asangaon, Maharashtra.
- The Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been calculated for the current and previous periods/years in accordance with IND AS-33.
- Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.
- The operations/profitability of the Company post second wave of COVID - 19 pandemic, have been encouraging and most of the manufacturing and other trading activities are coming back on track gradually.

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Lalit Agarwal
Whole Time Director
DIN No. 01335107

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2021

Bafna PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED						
CIN : L24294TN1995PLC030698						
Regd. Off: New No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001, Tel: 044 - 2526 7517 / 2527 0992, Fax: 044 - 2526 1264, E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com						
EXTRACTS OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEP 2021						
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs) except EPS				
		3 months ended 30.09.2021	Previous 3 months ended 30.06.2021	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2020	Year to date for the period ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding year to date ended 30.09.2020
		Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited	Un Audited
1	Total Income	2861.56	2142.87	1542.67	5004.43	3230.47
2	Net Profit (Loss) from activities after tax	237.63	208.70	47.87	446.33	229.03
3	Equity Share Capital	2365.63	2365.63	2365.63	2365.63	2365.63
4	Earnings Per Share Basic : Diluted	0.95	0.88	0.20	1.83	0.97
					2.46	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and also on the Company's website

For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Sd/-
S. Hemalatha
Executive Director
DIN No: 02714329

ASIAN HOTELS (EAST) LIMITED				
CIN No. - L15122WB2007PLC162762				
Regd Office : Hyatt Regency Kolkata, JA -1, Sector III, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 106				
Tel: 033 6820 1344/1346, Fax: 033 2335 8246, Email: investorrelations@ahleast.com, Website: www.ahleast.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER (Q2) & HALF-YEAR (H1) ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021				
(Rs in lakhs, except share and per share data)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1)	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,861.22	3,016.86	590.59
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Exceptional Items and Tax	(865.11)	(2,054.39)	(1,113.14)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(865.11)	(2,054.39)	(1,113.14)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(829.76)	(1,938.32)	(1,094.51)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(590.87)	(1,687.40)	(1,137.95)
6)	Equity Share Capital	1,152.78	1,152.78	1,152.78
7)	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of Previous year)	69,597.50	69,597.50	72,561.33
8)	Earnings Per Share for the period after extraordinary activities (Face Value Rs 10/- each)			
	Basic :	(7.20)	(16.81)	(9.49)
	Diluted :	(7.20)	(16.81)	(9.49)

Notes:

- The key information on the standalone unaudited financial results are as below-

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	951.43	1,524.97	302.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(149.51)	(360.11)	(263.38)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(114.03)	(243.85)	(244.70)
Total Comprehensive Income	120.90	(0.85)	(288.14)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter (Q2) & half-year (H1) ended 30th September, 2021 submitted with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website: www.ahleast.com.
- The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter (Q2) & half-year (H1) ended 30th September, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Directors in their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.
- The Company has no exceptional and/or extraordinary items in the financial results.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Asian Hotels (East) Limited
Sd/-
Jt. Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th November, 2021

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED					
CIN: L07010KA1997PLC022322					
Registered Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, Brunton Road, Bengaluru - 560025 Tel: +91 80 25591080, Fax: +91 80 25591945 Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com; Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com					
Extracts from the Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021:					
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Million)			
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,923	28,657	19,167	75,018
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,451	3,032	1,664	6,271
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,451	3,032	1,664	20,969
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	937	1,862	938	15,521
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	937	1,862	938	15,559
6	Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	Basic :	1.89	3.32	1.49	36.32
	Diluted:	1.89	3.32	1.49	36.32

Notes:

- The key data of Standalone Financial Results are as under:

Particulars	(Rs in Million)			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (un-audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (un-audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	9,761	18,762	9,793	42,286
Profit before Tax	1035	1,510	779	2,358
Profit after Tax	850	1,243	751	2,128

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.prestigeconstructions.com and can also be viewed on the stock exchange websites of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3. The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

By order of the Board of
Prestige Estates Projects Limited
Sd/-
Irfan Razack
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00209022

Place: Bengaluru
Date: November 11, 2021

ORICON ENTERPRISES LTD.							
CIN - L28100MH1968PLC014156							
Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018; E-mail Id : share@oel-india.com, Website : www.oriconenterprises.com; Tel No.: 022-43226600; Fax No.: 022 24963055							
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	10693.23	11946.24	10055.35	22639.47	17927.41	43662.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1024.10)	134.85	(671.24)	(889.25)	(1300.23)	(943.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	283.75	13305.35	686.63	13589.10	57.64	393.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) - Continued Operations	88.09	12835.55	748.72	12923.64	249.04	243.15
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from Discontinued Operations	(2555.18)	31.18	(588.43)	(2524.00)	(1605.98)	(948.64)
6	Net Profit/(loss) after Tax for the period	(2467.10)	12866.72	160.29	10399.63	(1356.94)	(705.49)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3697.36)	19525.34	3709.22	15828.01	3979.35	5892.29
8	Equity Share Capital	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95	3140.95
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	69365.70
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 02/- each) - From Continuing Operation	0.23	8.25	0.48	8.47	0.13	0.26
11	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) -before extraordinary item (Face Value Rs. 02/- each) - From Discontinued Operation	(1.05)	0.01	(0.24)	(1.03)	(0.66)	(0.38)

Key Standalone Financial Information for the Quarter/Half Year Ended September, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	10693.23	11946.24	7517.39	22639.47	14888.26	37772.30
2	Profit Before Tax	1666.76	13448.95	703.29	15115.71	46.68	957.74
3	Net Profit After Tax	1426.55	13204.67	714.80	14631.22	219.76	897.18

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/ Half-year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange(s) website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.oriconenterprises.com).

For Oricon Enterprises Limited
Rajendra Somani
Managing Director
(DIN - 00332465)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2021

KANPUR PLASTIPACK LTD							
Providing Solutions for Industrial Bulk Packaging CIN : L25209UP1971PLC03444							
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 th Sep., 2021							
(₹ in Lacs)							
SL NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	16,924.56	10,242.31	14,624.48	45,916.23	10,242.31	14,624.48
2	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax	830.82	1,028.31	1,237.26	4,413.15	829.83	1,236.27
3	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax	584.37	728.14	871.27	3,021.47	583.39	728.14
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	584.37	728.14	871.27	3,021.47	583.39	728.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	584.37	728.14	871.27	2,978.24	583.39	728.14
6	Equity Share Capital	2,147.38	1,431.96	1,431.96	2,147.38	1,431.96	1,431.96
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	14,317.23	-	-
8	Earning per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised)						
	Basic	2.72	3.39	4.06	14.08	2.72	3.39
	Diluted	2.72	3.39	4.06	14.08	2.72	3.39

Notes:

- The above results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12.11.2021 and a Limited Review was carried by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Pursuant to the Bonus issue the company has allotted 71,54,194 fully paid up equity share in the ratio of 1:2 i.e. One new equity share against every existing 2 fully paid up equity shares. The new equity share were also listed with BSE & NSE w.e.f. 27/09/2021
- In accordance with IND AS 33, the EPS of the previous periods have been re-stated with increased number of shares (after bonus issue) to make it comparable with the current quarter.
- The figures of previous period/year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged and/or recast wherever found necessary to confirm with the figures of the current year.
- The above is the extracts of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly financial results as filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly/Year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.kanplas.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Manoj Agarwal)
Chairman cum Managing Director

Place : Kanpur
Dated : 12.11.2021

Regd. Office : D-19-20, Panki, Industrial Area, Kanpur - 208022 Ph. : +91 512 2691113-6; Fax: +91 512 2691117; Email: secretary@kanplas.com; website : www.kanplas.com

